

CRANBERRY TOWNSHIP ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

CONTRACT ACTION REQUEST NO. 22-16-06

☐ Authorization to bid & for Twp. M☐ Bid rejection☐ Contract award☐ Payment ratification	gr. &/or h		open bids Partial payment Final payment Change Order
nher 22-16	Reque	st No. CO-2	
72 10 m	ricque.	31 NO. <u>CO 2</u>	
ne Municipal Campus Rear Parking Lo	ot - Storm	water Facility	·
Holbein, Inc.	Amour	nt of request \$	13,858.00
during excavation. Requesting an author	orization 1	for a time exten	
Original contract amount	<u>\$</u>	458.569.95	
		•	
	\$	13,858.00	
Unit cost(s) adjustments	\$		
Revised contract amount to date	\$	530,947.95	
Tatal Business assume atta	\$	0.00	
Total Previous payments	Þ	0.00	
Current pay request	\$	0.00	
	Bid rejection Contract award Payment ratification The Municipal Campus Rear Parking Lo Holbein, Inc. The change to the contract will be an adduring excavation. Requesting an authoromy completion date from August 5, 2022 to Original contract amount Previously approved change order(s) Requested change order(s) Unit cost(s) adjustments Revised contract amount to date	□ Bid rejection □ Contract award □ Payment ratification The Municipal Campus Rear Parking Lot - Storm Holbein, Inc. The change to the contract will be an add for had during excavation. Requesting an authorization completion date from August 5, 2022 to November Original contract amount Previously approved change order(s) Requested change order(s) Sheep to the contract will be an add for had during excavation. Requesting an authorization of the completion date from August 5, 2022 to November Original contract amount Sheep to the contract will be an add for had during excavation. Requesting an authorization of the completion date from August 5, 2022 to November Original contract amount \$ Sheep to the contract will be an add for had during excavation. Requesting an authorization of the contract amount \$ Previously approved change order(s) Sheep to the contract will be an add for had during excavation. Requesting an authorization of the contract amount \$ Previously approved change order(s) Sheep to the contract amount \$ Previously approved change order(s) Sheep to the contract amount \$ Previously approved change order(s) Sheep to the contract amount \$ Previously approved change order(s) Sheep to the contract amount \$ Previously approved change order(s) Sheep to the contract amount \$ Previously approved change order(s) Sheep to the contract amount \$ Previously approved change order(s) Sheep to the contract amount to date \$ Previously approved change order(s)	□ Bid rejection □ □ Contract award □ □ Payment ratification □ □ Request No. CO-2 me Municipal Campus Rear Parking Lot - Stormwater Facility Holbein, Inc. Amount of request \$ The change to the contract will be an add for hauling off unsuita during excavation. Requesting an authorization for a time extended to the completion date from August 5, 2022 to November 30, 2022. Original contract amount \$ 458,569.95 Previously approved change order(s) \$ 58,520.00 Requested change order(s) \$ 13,858.00 Unit cost(s) adjustments \$ Revised contract amount to date \$ 530,947.95

Michael C. Malak, P.E., Director

Engineering & Environmental Services

10/18/22

Date